Administrative & Professional Welfare
Committee Survey

" SurveyMonkey

1. If the new Wellness Center provides an incentive fee structure to employees, what should that structure look

like?

Response Response
Percent Count
Fees should be equal to the student
| 34.1% 194
fees
Fees should decrease with the
frequency employees use the
18.6% 106
center to increase their level of |:| ’
fitness
No fees should be charged | 47.3% 269
Additional ideas for a fee structure 86
answered question 569
skipped question 53
2. Would you participate in a sick bank, if available?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes, | would donate hours | | 42.3% 257
Yes, | would request hours  [] 3.8% 23
No, | would not donate or request
A — 16.6% 101
hours
Don't know | | 37.3% 227
Additional Comments
99
answered question 608
skipped question 14
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3. Are you aware that Auburn offers a tuition waiver to employees?

Yes

No

Response
Percent

[ | 96.6%

| 3.4%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

594

21

615

4. If you are aware of the tuition waiver and would like to use the benefit, are there barriers to taking advantage

of the tuition waiver?

Response

Count
254
answered question 254
skipped question 368

5. How important is it that additional fees be included in the tuition waiver?

Response Response

Percent Count
Very important | | 38.0% 229
Important [ ] 27.0% 163
No opinion [ ] 24.7% 149
Not important  [_] 7.5% 45
Very unimportant  [] 2.8% 17
Additional Comments 58
answered question 603
skipped question 19
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6. If a benefit allowed you to participate in online courses, would you?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 82.5% 482
No [ ] 17.5% 102
Additional Comments 90
answered question 584
skipped question 38

7. Would you be interested in campus Childcare/Daycare if it were made available to you?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 36.3% 217
No | 63.7% 381
Additional Comments 168
answered question 598
skipped question 24
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8. How would you rate your feelings about the campus becoming smoke free?

Response Response
Percent Count
Very positive | | 62.3% 381
Positive [ | 15.7% 96
Don'tcare [ | 11.9% 73
Negative [_] 5.2% 32
Very negative [_] 4.9% 30
Additional Comments 76
answered question 612
skipped question 10
9. Rate the 3 topics most important to you. (1 being the most important)
: : o e e
Sick Bank (pool or donation) 24.0% (50) 26.4% (55) 49.5% (103) 2.25 208
Tuition waivers 45.9% (156) 35.9% (122) 18.2% (62) 1.72 340
Additional course fees 7.8% (9) 42.2% (49) 50.0% (58) 2.42 116
On-line courses 27.3% (76) 31.3% (87) 41.4% (115) 2.14 278
Campus childcare/daycare 35.3% (53) 31.3% (47) 33.3% (50) 1.98 150
New Wellness Center
discount/incentives for employees 40.6% (166) 35.7% (146) 23.7% (97) 1.83 409
Smoke-free campus 34.0% (97) 30.9% (88) 35.1% (100) 2.01 285
answered question 609
skipped question 13
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10. Is there anything that you are extremely happy or concerned about regarding your benefits as an Auburn
University employee?

Response
Count
253
answered question 253
skipped question 369
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